

## Jessper Maquindang to Share Leadership Insights for Public Speakers at the Successful **Speakers Summit**

CA, UNITED STATES, December 3, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Company culture consultant and leadership speaker, Jessper Maquindang, will be sharing his unique leadership insights at the upcoming Successful Speakers Summit on Wednesday, December 4th, 2024. This event, scheduled from 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM Pacific Time, is designed for entrepreneurs, business owners, coaches, and speakers aiming to elevate their skills and strategies.

At the virtual summit, Maguindang will join a lineup of expert speakers to deliver interactive talks filled with reallife business strategies and actionable advice. Attendees can look forward to leaving the event inspired and equipped with new tools to take their businesses to the next level.

"It's an honor to be part of this exciting event," said Maquindang. "I'm looking

forward to sharing my experiences and helping fellow professionals enhance their leadership

abilities."

The event is hosted by Malcolm Grissom and Joe "Mr. Allwaysgood" Moghaizel.

For more information and to register for the event: https://tinyurl.com/jessper-speakerssummit1224

About Jessper Maquindang:



Jessper Maguindang (pronounced MAWK-WIN-DANG) is the owner of FamiLEAD Management Consulting, which helps leaders and managers build stronger teams through leadership development assessments, team-building activities, and executive coaching. With over a decade of experience improving the effectiveness and productivity of many teams, he enjoys finding ways to inspire collaboration and camaraderie. Maquindang holds an Executive Master's Degree in Leadership from the University of Southern California. In spite of growing up with asthma, Maquindang has become a long-distance runner, preparing for his 17th marathon and 3rd ultramarathon races.

Jessper Maquindang FamiLEAD Management Consulting email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/765947909

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.